Arrow Service + L.A. train connections Redlands — San Bernardino

MONDAY-FRIDAY MORNING
3801 3803 309 3805 3807 3809 3811 3813 3815 3817 3819 3821

Redlands-University 4:08 4:41 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 9:09 10:09 11:09
Redlands—Downtown 4:13 4:46 5:25 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 9:14 10:14 11:14
Redlands—Esri 4:16 4:49 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 9:17 10:17 11:17
San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 4:23  4:56 5:56  6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 9:24 10:24 11:24
San Bernardino-Downtown arrives  4:30 _5:03 | | 6:03 _6:33 7:03 1:33 8:03 8:33 9:31 10:31 11:31
S > SB Line Train to LA. departs 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 1:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43

MONDAY-FRIDAY AFTERNOON & EVENING
3823 3825 3827 3829 3831 3833 3835 3837 3839 3841 3843 3845

Redlands-University 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 8:07 8:37 9:07 10:07 11:07

Redlands—Downtown 12214 1:14 214 3:14 414 5:14 6:14 8:12 8:42 9:12 10:12 11:12

Redlands—Esri 12:17  1:17 2:17 3:17 417 5:17 6:17 8:15 8:45 9:15 10:15 11:15

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 524 6:24 8:22 8:52 9:22 10:22 11:22

San Bernardino-Downtown arrives 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 8:29 8:59 9:29 10:29 11:29

> SB Line Train to LA. departs ~ 12:43  1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 6:43

AM times PM times See San Bernardino Line schedule on pages 20-25. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY MORNING
3800 3802 3804 3806 3808 3810 3812 3814 3816 3818 3820 3822

> SB Line Train from LA. arrives | 8:21  9:21 10:27 11:21

San Bernardino-Downtown departs  3:39  4:12 4:38 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 17:42 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 3:47 419 4:45 5:49 6:19 6:49 T7:19 7:49 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46

Redlands—Esri 3:54 4:26 4:56 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53

Redlands—Downtown 3:58 4:30 4:59 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57

Redlands-University 4:01 4:34 5:03 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01
) MONDAY-FRIDAY AFTERNOON & EVENING

3824 3826 3828 3830 3832 3834 3836 342 3838 3840 3842 3844
> SB Line Train from LA. arrives  12:27 1:27 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:27 seepg23 1:27 8:21 9:21 10:27

San Bernardino—Downtown departs 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:38 6:57 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46  8:46 9:46 10:46
Redlands—Esri 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53
Redlands—Downtown 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:557 7:17 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57
Redlands—University 1:01  2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Arrow Service + L.A. train connections San Bernardino — Redlands




Arrow Service + L.A. train connections

Redlands - S.B. SATURDAY-SUNDAY

3853 3855 3857 3859 3861 3863 3865 3867 3869 3871 3873 3875 3877 3879 3881 3883
Redlands-University 6:06 7:05 8:06 9:54 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:06 9:02 10:05 10:35 11:10
Redlands—Downtown 6:11  7:10 811 959 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 407 5:07 6:07 7:11  9:07 10:09 10:39 11:15
Redlands—Esri 6:14 713 8:14 10:02 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 410 5:10 6:10 7:14 9:10 11:18
San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 6:21  7:20  8:21 10:09 11:21 12:21  1:21 2:221 417 5:171  6:17  71:21 9:17 11:25
San Bernardino—Downtown 6:28 7:27  8:28 10:16 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 4:24 524 6:24 1:28 9:24 11:32

o > SB Line Train to LA. departs  6:38 8:38 11:38  12:38  1:38  2:38 5:38 1:38

S.B. - Redlands SATURDAY-SUNDAY

3852 3854 3856 3858 3860 3862 3864 3866 3868 3870 3872 3874 3876 3878 3880 3882
> SB Line Train from LA. arrives 10:23 12:23 3:23  4:23 5:23 6:23 9:23
San Bernardino—Downtown 5:3¢ 6:36 7:36 9:25 10:32 11:36  12:36  1:36 3:32 4:32 532 6:37 8:32 9:32
San Bernardino—Tippecanoe 5:41  6:43 7:43  9:32 10:39 11:43 12:43 1:43 339 4:39 539 644 839 9:39
Redlands—Esri 5:48 6:50 7:50 9:39 10:46 11:50 12:50 1:50 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:51 8:46  9:46
Redlands—Downtown 5:51  6:53  7:53 9:42 10:49 11:53 1253 1:53  3:49 4:49 5149 654 849 949 10:18 10:55
Redlands-University 5:56  6:58 7:58  9:47 10:54 11:58 12:58 1:58 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:59 8:54 9:54 10:23 11:00

AM times PM times See San Bernardino Line schedule on pages 20-25. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.



Redlands » L.A. Transfer from Arrow Service to San Bernardino Line at San Bernardino—Downtown Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY

/arrow > SB Line 3801 305 3803 307 309 3805 311 3807 313 3811 317 3815 321 3817 325 eee 3831 353 3835 361

Redlands—University 4:08 4:41 5:41 6:11 1:11 8:11 9:09 4:09 :09

Redlands—Downtown 4:13 4:46 5:25 5:46 6:16 1:16 8:16 9:14 4:14 14

Redlands—Esri 4:16 4:49 [ 5:49 6:19 1:19 8:19 9:17 4:17 17

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe  4:23 4:56 ) 5:56 6:26 1:26 8:26 9:24 4:24 :24

San Bernardino-Downtown 4:30> 4:43 5:03>5:13 5:43 6:03>6:13 6:33>6:43 7:33>7:43 8:33>8:43 9:31>9:43 0 _ 4:31> 4:4 :31> 6:4

an Bernardino—Depot 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 1:48 8:48 9:48 at the 4:4 :4

Rialto 4:56 5:26  5:56 6:26 6:56 1:56 8:56 9:56 came 4:5 :5

Fontana 5:02 5:32  6:02 6:32 1:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 T 5:0 :0

Rancho Cucamonga 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 1:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 r e :1 1:1

Upland 5:21 5:51  6:21 6:5 1:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 t : 1:

Montclair 5:2] 5:5]  6:27 6:5 1:21 8:27 9:21 10:27 Pas : 1:

Claremont 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 1:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 each :32 7:32

Pomona-North 5:38 6:08 6:38 1:08 1:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 hou.r :38 1:38

Covina 5:49 6:19 6:49 1:19 1:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 until.. :49 1:49

Baldwin Park 5:55 6:25 6:55 1:25 1:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 :55 1:55

El Monte 6:06 6:36  7:05 1:36 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 :06 :06

Cal State L.A. 6:16 6:46 7:16 1:46 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 116 :1

L.A. Union Station 6:29 6:59 7:29 1:59 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 :2 :2

AMtimes PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.
MONDAY-FRIDAY

SB Line > Arrow 300 3816 304 3818 eee 336 3834 340 3836 342 344 3842 348 3844 35 3846 356 3848

L.A. Union Station 6:40 1:40 i 4:4 : i 4 i 4

Cal State L.A. 6:55 1:55 3:5 4:5 . :5 :5 : :5

El Monte 1:07 8:07 4:0 5:0 : :0 0 8:0 :0

Baldwin Park 1:16 8:16 4:16 116 46 116 1:16 :16 116

Covina 1:24 8:24 4:24 :24 :54 :24 1:24 :24 :24

Pomona-North 1:317 8:37 Then 4:317 :317 :07 :317 1:31 :37 :37

Claremont 1:44 8:44 atthe _ 4:44 :44 :14 :44 1:44 :44 :44

Montclair 1:48 8:48 same 4:48 :48 118 :48 1:4¢ :48 :48

Upland 1:53 8:53 minutes _ 4:53 :53 123 :53 1:53 :53 :53

Rancho Cucamonga 8:00 9:00 past :00 :00 :30  7:00 :00 :00 :00

Fontana 8:09 9:09 each H! H :3 1:0 :( :( :(

Rialto 8:15 9:15 h"ﬂ : : :4 1: : : :

San Bernardino-Depot 8:23 9:23 until.-—5:23 6:23 6:53  7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23

San Bernardino—Downtown 8:27 > 8:39  9:27 > 9:39 5:27 > 5:39  6:27 > 6:38  6:5 1:27 > 1:38  8:27 > 8:38  9:27 > 9:38 10:27>10:38

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 8:46 9:46 5:46 6:46 1:46 8:46 9:46 10:46

Redlands—Esri 8:53 9:53 :53 6:53 :53 :53 :53 10:53

Redlands—Downtown 8:57 9:517 1 6:57 7:171 :57 :57 :57 10:57

Redlands—University 9:01 10:01 1 1:00 8:00 :00 10:00 11:00

AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

L.A. » Redlands Transfer from San Bernardino Line to Arrow Service at San Bernardino-Downtown Station



Redlands - L.A. L.A. » Redlands

SATURDAY-SUNDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY

Arrow 3853 3857 3861 3863 3865 3867 3871 3875 San Bernardino Line 1352 1354 1358 1362 1364 1366 1372
Redlands—University :06  8:06 :06 12:06 1:06 2:06 5:02 7:06 L.A. Union Station :38 :3 :3 :3 :38  4:38  7:3
Redlands—Downtown : 11 : : : : H : Cal State LA. :48 :4 :4 :4 4 44 i
Redlands—Esri :14 :14 14 :14 :14 :14 10 7:14 El Monte :59 :5 : : : 4: :
San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 2 :2 :21 Y : : : Y Baldwin Park :10 :1 : : : : :
San Bernardino-Downtown 28 8:28 11:28 12:28 :28 :28 24 7:28 Covina 17 1 : : 4: : :
San Bernardino Line 1351 1353 1357 1359 1363 1367 1373 1377 ,Etllmona—{ﬂurth 3 3 gg gg j gg gg gg

: = = = : . " : Claremon :3 :3 : : : :3 :
S BormardimoDepat G181 1141 1241 141 241 241 741  Vonchi 40 1140 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 8
Rialto 48 8:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 5:48 7: Upland 45 11:45 2:45 345 4:45 545 84
Fontana 55 8:55 11:55 : : : : Rancho Cucamonga 92 11:52 2 4:5 5 :
Rancho Cucamonga 04 9:04 12:04 04 3:04 6 04 iF}qntana : 03 303 4 03 6:03 9
Upland T:12 12 : g Rialto ] : :09 : :09 :09 :
Montclair 718 9:18 San Bernardino-Depot : 16 3: 4. 16 6:16  9:
Claremont 721 9:21 12: : : : - : San Bernardino-Downtown  10:23 12:23 3:23 4: 23 6:23  9:7
Pomona—North 26 9:26 12: : : 126 : . Arrow 3860 3864 3868 3870 3872 3874 3878
Covina 237 9:37 12: : : : : : San Bernardino—Downtown  10:32 12:36  3:32 4:32 5:32  6:37 :32
Baldwin Park 44 9:44 12:44 (44 2:44  3:44  6:44 144 San Bernardino-Tippecanoe :39 :4 239 4:39 5:39 44 :39
El Monte 55 9:55 55 :55 :55 :55 :55 :55 Redlands—Esri :4 :4 4:4 :4 :4
Cal State L.A. 8:08 10:08 08 2:08 3:08 4:08 7:08 9:08 Redlands—-Downtown :4 :4 4:4 :4 :54 :4
L.A. Union Station 8:22 10:22 22 2:22 3:22 4:22 1:22 9:22 Redlands—University :54 :54  4:54 :5 :59 -5/

AMtimes PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.



Lancaster

Palmdale

Vincent Grade/Acton
Vista Canyon

Via Princessa

Santa Clarita

VENTURA

CO. Newhall

Sylmar/
San Fernando

METRCLINK REGIONAL RAIL SYSTEM

LOS ANGELES
Co.

SAN BERNARDINO
Co.

&
& > N @Q\%
N N R & S N ®
T Y & & S & o B
& & e F & D W S N NI & &
P N S F \’s %3:\" & ~Q$ fb%@*é & D §§’ @ &ré \&\ /I\\Q é’é\ %\%\\
@ NN @ NN @ m 0 & @ S & S S & o PP & Q& N &
& o  — ¢ — —‘—5*"’ q,%% <§‘Q @‘ & & o« NSRS & g,/‘é g® %/@
o RN @ N @ 1 @ 1N @ N @ 1N @ NN @ 1Y @ TN @ NN @ N @ & & & S
Chatsworth North (St =2 PN N
Hollywood i\}\ﬁ’\' ONT S O O
S @ m— °
Wilshire/Western (== m firro
Santa Monica ¢ '"//QO

3
Crenshaw

/

Lax  Westchester/
Veterans

Riverside— @ Riverside — Hunter Park / UCR

Downtown

’ Aviation/Century

PACIFIC OCEAN @ Redondo Beach

San Pedro

Antelope Valley Line lx Station Served by
. . Multiple Lines
Inland Empire-Orange County Line N N
0 o i e Amtrak Pacific Surfliner
range Courty Line === Metro Rail/Metro Busway

Riverside Line

5] LAX FlyAway Bus
San Bernardino Line

= ONT Connect Shuttle
Ventura County Line

e Goaster

91/Perris Valley Line
Future Station

Sprinter

Arrow Service

METRCLINK

metrolinktrains.com

Oceanside to San Diego

Oceanside to Escondido

® Moreno Valley / March Field

Co.

@ Long Beach Perris — Downtown

® Perris — South

SAN DIEGO
Co.

N
N






